M
in
in
g
Ca
bl
es
 t
o
AS
/N
ZS
 2
80
2:
20
00
17
Section 2
Mining Cables to AS/NZS 2802:2000
Type Part No. Voltage
Conductor
Size
mm2
Conductor
Dia.
mm
Screen
Area
(each) mm2
Diameter Over
Screen
mm
Pilot
Conductor Size
mm2
Pilot
Diameter
mm
Sheath
Thickness
mm
Approx.
Cable Diameter
mm
Approx.
Weight
kg/100m
441.1 MCO-441.1-006 1.1kV 6 8.5 2.12 2.9 0.75 2.7 3.8 30.1 104
MCO-441.1-010 1.1kV 10 9.4 3.39 3.3 0.75 2.7 3.8 32 131
MCO-441.1-016 1.1kV 16 10.6 5.3 4.2 0.75 2.7 4 35.1 171
MCO-441.1-025 1.1kV 25 11.9 5.3 4.8 0.75 2.7 4.3 38.6 224
MCO-441.1-035 1.1kV 35 13.1 5.3 5.2 1.25 3.1 4.6 41.8 272
MCO-441.1-050 1.1kV 50 14.9 8.06 5.7 1.25 3.1 5 46.4 346
MCO-441.1-070 1.1kV 70 16.7 12.69 6.7 1.25 3.1 5.4 51.2 468
MCO-441.1-095 1.1kV 95 18.9 15.87 6.7 1.25 3.1 6 57.3 568
MCO-441.1-120 1.1kV 120 20.7 20.1 6.8 1.25 3.1 66.4 62 706
MCO-441.1-150 1.1kV 150 22.8 27.15 7.8 1.25 3.1 6.9 67.5 854
441.3 MCO-441.3-025 3.3kV 25 13.1 5.3 5 0.75 2.7 4.9 45.9 310
MCO-441.3-035 3.3kV 35 14.3 5.3 5 1.25 3.1 5.2 49.1 638
MCO-441.3-050 3.3kV 50 16.3 8.06 5.7 1.25 3.1 5.7 54.3 473
MCO-441.3-070 3.3kV 70 17.9 12.69 6.7 1.25 3.1 6 58.5 585
MCO-441.3-095 3.3kV 95 19.7 16.92 7.8 1.25 3.1 6.4 63.3 722
MCO-441.3-120 3.3kV 120 21.3 21.15 8.4 1.25 3.1 6.5 67 844
MCO-441.3-150 150 23 27.15 9.2 1.25 3.1 6.6 70.8 986
441.6 MCO-441.6-025 6.6kV 25 14.7 5.3 5 0.75 2.7 5.3 50.2 361
MCO-441.6-035 6.6kV 35 15.9 5.3 5 1.25 3.1 5.6 53.4 422
MCO-441.6-050 6.6kV 50 17.5 8.06 6.1 1.25 3.1 6 57.5 519
MCO-441.6-070 6.6kV 70 19.1 12.69 7.1 1.25 3.1 6.3 61.8 634
MCO-441.6-095 6.6kV 95 20.9 15.87 7.6 1.25 3.1 6.4 65.9 759
MCO-441.6-120 6.6kV 120 22.5 20.1 8.3 1.25 3.1 6.6 69.8 888
MCO-441.6-150 6.6kV 150 24.2 27.15 9.2 1.25 3.1 6.7 73.6 1035
441.11 MCO-441.11-025 11kV 25 18.7 5.3 5.4 0.75 2.7 6.3 60.9 509
MCO-441.11-035 11kV 35 19.9 5.3 5.8 1.25 3.1 6.4 63.7 574
MCO-441.11-050 11kV 50 21.5 8.06 6.5 1.25 3.1 6.5 67.2 668
MCO-441.11-070 11kV 70 23.1 12.68 7.5 1.25 3.1 6.6 71 786
MCO-441.11-095 11kV 95 24.9 15.87 8 1.25 3.1 6.8 75.4 926
MCO-441.11-120 11kV 120 26.5 20.1 8.7 1.25 3.1 6.9 79 1059
MCO-441.11-150 11kV 150 28.2 27.15 9.6 1.25 3.1 7 82.9 1215
441.22 MCO-441.22-035 22kV 35 25.1 5.73 6.7 1.25 3.1 6.9 76 782
MCO-441.22-050 22kV 50 26.7 8.48 7.4 1.25 3.1 7 79.5 886
MCO-441.22-070 22kV 70 28.3 13.75 8.4 1.25 3.1 7.1 83.3 1018
A cable suitable for trailing and reeling applications, such as draglines, drills, etc
TYPE 441
1.1 to 11KV
Heavy Duty
Elastomer Sheath
Semi-Conductive
Elastomeric Filler
EPR Insulation
Semi-Conductive
Elastomeric Screen
EPR Insulated
Extensible Pilot
Open Weave Textile
Reinforcement
Semi-Conductive
PCP Insulated
Interstitial Earths
Semi-Conductive
Elastomeric
Cradle
eathhhhh
tive ee
ller
n
tive eeee eeee
creen
ot
Op
Re
S
E
C
zyang
Stamp